
FALL TAILWIND ROUTE  NNW  STARTS IN FARLEY, IA EL. 1110FT

LEG LENGTH TOT MILES DIRECTION LEG DESCRIPTION

0 0 L OLD FARLEY RD.

0.2 0.2 R FARLEY RD./Y-13

10.0 10.2 S STAY ON FARLEY

0.9 11.1 R 1ST AVE/CASCADE/SERVICES

0.6 11.7 L RT. 136

10.5 22.2 L E-17

10.2 32.4 R Y-34/50TH AVE

6.0 38.4 S CROSS RT. 64/BALDWIN/SERVICES

7.8 46.2 L RT. 136

2.0 48.2 R 140TH AVE/LOST NATION/SERVICES

3.5 51.7 L 180TH ST.

3.9 55.6 R 170TH AVE

5.1 60.7 L RT.30/SAG/CALAMUS

1.9 62.6 R Y-44

3.0 65.6 L CURVES AROUND/TURNS INTO 270TH ST.

2.0 67.6 R 210TH AVE/Y-52

6.8 74.4 S DONOHUE/SERVICES

2.3 76.7 L LECLAIRE RD

1.5 78.2 R WISCONSIN AVE

1.9 80.1 L SLOPERTOWN RD.

3.5 83.6 R N. HARRISON ST.

0.6 84.2 L MT. JOY RD

2.0 86.2 R JERSEY RIDGE RD.

5.7 91.9 R E. 11TH ST/VILLAGE OF EAST DAVENPORT

0.1 92.0 L MOUND ST.

0.1 92.1 S ACROSS RIVER DR. RIGHT ON BIKE PATH

1.3 93.4 R ONTO RAMP LEADING ONTO BRIDGE

0.7 94.1 L DO 180 DEGREE TURN ONTO BIKE PATH

6.0 100.1 S FINISH AT PARKING LOT
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